
Product
Sheet

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand 
Up to 21” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5
Up to 24” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2
Up to 24” Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089  | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

Raise your 
monitor, 
elevate your 
comfort.

Desk-bound professionals often spend long hours looking 
intently at workstation monitors. This can lead to ergonomic 
challenges, including poor posture, eye strain, as well as neck, 
back and shoulder discomfort. SmartFit™ Monitor Stands 
support more comfortable monitor placement. The height-
adjustable design allows you to easily raise or lower your 
monitor to the proper viewing height, promoting improved 
posture and proper eye alignment. Thoughtfully engineered 
for stability and versatility, it is a useful companion for 
supporting a more comfortable workstation. 

Features include:

•	 SmartFit™ - Comfort Made Easy

•	 Reduce Eye/Neck Strain

•	 Desktop Optimization

•	 Sturdy Universal Platform

•	 New Look, Same Quality



Product
Sheet

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand for up to 21” screens  
— Black 
Part Number: K52785WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5

11.5in 
(2292.1mm)

6in 
(152.4mm)

4.5in 
(114.3mm)

3in 
(76.2mm)

9in 
(228.6mm)



Product
Sheet

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand Plus for up to 24” screens 
— Black 
Part Number: K52786WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2

11.5in 
(292.1mm)

6in 
(152.4mm)

4.5in 
(114.3mm)

3in 
(76.2mm)

9in 
(228.6mm)



Product
Sheet

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand Plus for up to 24” screens 
Part Number: K60089  | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

15.5in 
(393.7mm)

6in 
(152.4mm)

4.5in 
(114.3mm)

3in 
(76.2mm)

12in 
(304.8mm)



Product
Sheet

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand 
Up to 21” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5
Up to 24” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2
Up to 24” Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089  | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

SmartFit™ - Comfort Made Easy

Supports proper ergonomic eye-level 
viewing angles using data-driven 
research and a color-coded fitting 
chart to support quick and intuitive 
height-setting.

Reduce Eye/Neck Strain

By setting your monitor at the 
proper height that’s in line with 
your eyes, you can lower the 
chances you will suffer from aches 
and pain after spending long hours 
on the computer.

Desktop Optimization

The area underneath the stand 
is open and can be utilized for 
accessories storage, allowing you to 
maximize your desktop space.

Desktop Optimization

The area underneath the stand 
can be used to store accessories or 
papers, allowing you to maximize 
your desktop space

New Look, Same Quality

In our ongoing effort to provide additional value to our customers, you may 
notice variations in SmartFit™ packaging and support materials. The updates 
are designed to make it easier to identify and use our SmartFit™ products. 
Rest assured, the quality standards that have made SmartFit™ a trusted 
choice for ergonomic accessories will remain unchanged. 



Technical  
Specifications

SmartFit™ Monitor Stand 
Up to 21” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5
Up to 24” Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW  | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2
Up to 24” Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089  | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

Material Specifications

Platform	 Wood

Legs	 Polypropylene

Product Dimensions K52785WW

Width	 11.5in (292.1mm)

Depth	 9in (228.6mm)

Height (Adjustable)	 3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)

Unit Weight	 3lbs

Product Dimensions K52786WW

Width	 11.5in (292.1mm)

Depth	 9in (228.6mm)

Height (Adjustable)	 3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)

Unit Weight	 2.2lbs

Product Dimensions K60089

Width	 15.5in (393.7mm)

Depth	 12in (304.8mm)

Height (Adjustable)	 3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)

Unit Weight	 4.4lbs

Country Of Origin, Regulatory, and Warranty

Warranty	 Limited warranty - 3 years

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington® and 
Kensington, The Professionals’ Choice™ are trademarks of ACCO Brands. All other registered and unregistered trademarks are 
the property of their respective owners. © 2024 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. K17_2833

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:  1-855-692-0054  |  sales@kensington.com

mailto:sales%40kensington.com?subject=

