

SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand

Up to 21" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5 Up to 24" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2 Up to 24" Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089 | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

Raise your monitor, elevate your comfort.



Desk-bound professionals often spend long hours looking intently at workstation monitors. This can lead to ergonomic challenges, including poor posture, eye strain, as well as neck, back and shoulder discomfort. SmartFit™ Monitor Stands support more comfortable monitor placement. The heightadjustable design allows you to easily raise or lower your monitor to the proper viewing height, promoting improved posture and proper eye alignment. Thoughtfully engineered for stability and versatility, it is a useful companion for supporting a more comfortable workstation.

Product

Sheet

Features include:

- SmartFit[™] Comfort Made Easy
- Reduce Eye/Neck Strain
- Desktop Optimization
- Sturdy Universal Platform
- New Look, Same Quality

SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand for up to 21" screens — Black

Part Number: K52785WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5



SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand Plus for up to 24" screens — Black

Part Number: K52786WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2



SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand Plus for up to 24" screens

Part Number: K60089 | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3



SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand

Up to 21" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5 Up to 24" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2 Up to 24" Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089 | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3



SmartFit[™] - Comfort Made Easy

Supports proper ergonomic eye-level viewing angles using data-driven research and a color-coded fitting chart to support quick and intuitive height-setting.

Reduce Eye/Neck Strain

By setting your monitor at the proper height that's in line with your eyes, you can lower the chances you will suffer from aches and pain after spending long hours on the computer.

Desktop Optimization

The area underneath the stand is open and can be utilized for accessories storage, allowing you to maximize your desktop space.



Desktop Optimization

The area underneath the stand can be used to store accessories or papers, allowing you to maximize your desktop space



New Look, Same Quality

In our ongoing effort to provide additional value to our customers, you may notice variations in SmartFit[™] packaging and support materials. The updates are designed to make it easier to identify and use our SmartFit[™] products. Rest assured, the quality standards that have made SmartFit[™] a trusted choice for ergonomic accessories will remain unchanged.

SmartFit[™] Monitor Stand

Up to 21" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52785WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52785 5 Up to 24" Screens - Black – Part Number: K52786WW | UPC Code: 0 85896 52786 2 Up to 24" Screens - Plus – Part Number: K60089 | UPC Code: 0 85896 60089 3

Material Specifications

Platform	Wood
Legs	Polypropylene

Product Dimensions K52785WW

Width	11.5in (292.1mm)
Depth	9in (228.6mm)
Height (Adjustable)	3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)
Unit Weight	3lbs

Product Dimensions K52786WW

Width	11.5in (292.1mm)
Depth	9in (228.6mm)
Height (Adjustable)	3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)
Unit Weight	2.2lbs

Product Dimensions K60089

Width	15.5in (393.7mm)
Depth	12in (304.8mm)
Height (Adjustable)	3 (76.2mm) – 6in (152.4mm)
Unit Weight	4.4lbs

Country Of Origin, Regulatory, and Warranty

Warranty

Limited warranty - 3 years



All specifications are subject to change without notice. Products may not be available in all markets. Kensington® and Kensington, The Professionals' Choice™ are trademarks of ACCO Brands. All other registered and unregistered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2024 Kensington Computer Products Group, a division of ACCO Brands. K17_2833

Kensington The Professionals' Choice"